SU
R
G
IC
A
L
K
IT

CSD41 countersink ø 4.1
D3338M drill ø 3.3|3.8 mm
CSD47 countersink ø 4.7
D3844M drill ø 3.8|4.4 mm
CSD52 countersink ø 5.2
D4448M drill ø 4.4|4.8 mm
DS43341M stop 4.5
DS63341M stop 6.5
DS83341M stop 8
DS103341M stop 10
DS113341M stop 11.5
DS133341M stop 13
TWA4 complete ratchet
THDDS short contra-angle screwdriver for hexagon 1.25 mm
THDDL long contra-angle screwdriver for hexagon 1.25 mm
HDH21S connectors short for internal hex 2.1
HDH21L connectors long for internal hex 2.1
HDH25S connectors short for internal hex 2.5
HDH25L connectors long for internal hex 2.5
PP parallel pin 0°
CSK   SURGICAL KIT code
CSK
SURGICAL KIT

D2024M drill ø 2.0|2.4 mm
CSD33 countersink ø 3.3
D2428M drill ø 2.4|2.8 mm
CSD37 countersink ø 3.7
D2833M drill ø 2.8|3.3 mm
CSD41 countersink ø 4.1
D3338M drill ø 3.3|3.8 mm
CSD47 countersink ø 4.7
D3844M drill ø 3.8|4.4 mm
CSD52 countersink ø 5.2
D4448M drill ø 4.4|4.8 mm
THDDL connectors long for internal hex 2.1
HDH21L connectors long for internal hex 2.5
HDH25L complete ratchet
DE drill extender
TAPXXX33* tap ø 3.3
TAPXXX37* tap ø 3.7
TAPXXX41* tap ø 4.1
TAPXXX47* tap ø 4.7
TAPXXX52* tap ø 5.2
PP parallel pin 0°
THDDS short contra-angle screwdriver for hexagon 1.25 mm
HDH21S long contra-angle screwdriver for hexagon 1.25 mm
HDH25S connectors short for internal hex 2.1

Position hexagon
during the insertion allows to see the internal
positioning of the hexagon
Exagon connection
that reaches the stop of the system, has a steel
retention ring reinforced and raised both
to avoid interferences during the implant
insertion and to reduce the wear of the
retention
25 mm
30 mm
ø h. code
2.1 25 HDH21S
2.1 30 HDH21L
ø h. code
2.4 25 HDH24S
2.4 30 HDH24L
ø h. code
3,1 25 HDH31S
3,1 30 HDH31L
code
HDH20
code
NHSMHDH
code
HDH25M
ø h. code
2.5 25 HDH25S
2.5 30 HDH25L
ø h. code
2.7 25 HDH27S
2.7 30 HDH27L
Internal hex narrow
External hex narrow
For octagon
For straight MUA